
Bharatiya Model Sen. Sec. School, Rampura Phul 
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024 

 

S.No. Date Days Particulars 

1. 03-04-2023 Monday School Re-Open for 2023-2024 

2. 04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

3. 07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 

4. 08-04-2023 Saturday Second Saturday / Birthday of Shri Guru 
Nabha Dass ji 

5. 14-04-2023 Friday Vaisakhi / Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

6. 22-04-2023 Saturday Idu’l Fitr / Lord Parshuram Jayanti 

7. 08-05-2023 - 15-05-2023 ----- FA1 Exam 

8. 23-05-2023 Tuesday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 

9. 01-06-2023 – 30-06-2023 ----- Summer Vacations 

10. 10-07-2023 – 15-07-2023 ----- FA2 Exam 

11. 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

12. 07-09-2023 Thursday Janam Ashtami 

13. 11-09-2023 – 30-09-2023 ----- Term -1 Exam (SA1) 

14. 02-10-2023 Monday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji 

15. 15-10-2023 Sunday Agarsain Jayanti 

16. 24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra 

17. 28-10-2023 Saturday Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 

18. 12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali 

19. 13-11-2023 Monday Vishwakarma Day 

20. 15-11-2023 – 22-11-2023 ----- FA3 Exam 

21. 27-11-2023 Monday Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

22. 17-12-2023 Sunday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 

23. 25-12-2023-31-12-2023   ----- Winter vacations 

24. 17-01-2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

25. 18-01-2024 – 25-01-2024   ----- Pre-Board / FA4 Exam 

26. 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 

27. 24-02-2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

28. 01-03-2024 – 31-03-2024 ----- Term-II Exam (SA2) / Result & Session End 

29. 08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri 

30. 25-03-2024 Monday  Holi 

31. 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 

 


